
2023-2024 Vanlue JH Track Schedule 

Tuesday  April 2  Riverdale Inv.  Away   4:30pm 

Wednesday  April 10  Riverdale   Away   4:30pm 

Monday  April 15  North Baltimore  Away   4:30pm 

Wednesday  April 17  Riverdale    Away   4:30pm 

Thursday  April 18  Ada Inv.   Away   4:30pm 

Monday  April 22  Riverdale   Away   4:30pm 

Thursday  April 25  Liberty Benton Inv.  Away   4:30pm 

Monday   April 29  Riverdale    Away    4:30pm 

Wednesday  May 1   Van Buren Inv.  Away    4:00pm 

Friday   May 3   Hardin Northern Inv. Away    4:30pm 

Monday  May 13   BVC @Findlay High School  Away   4:00pm 

 

 

 

 


